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Simon Wake Comrie Hills Relay Race 2012 Results
Teams ranked by overall finishing time

Team
No
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(provisional Monday 10th 1500hrs - any questions or queries to Gordon Morrison please at info@strathearnharriers.org.uk)

Leg times and overall team time

Legl Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4

Carnethy Men A | Male 00:50:37 | 00:40:44 | 01:04:37 00:47:42
Squadra Porcini Male 00:47:22 | 00:49:52 | 01:02:57 | 00:51:19
Deeside Team 1 Male 00:50:53 00:45:43 01:11:34 00:54:53
Strathearn Men Male 00:53:18 00:46:31 01:11:26 00:52:04
FVO Team 1 Mixed 00:49:24 00:57:28 01:12:46

Carnethy Men Vets Male Vet | 00:48:43 00:50:16 01:14:27 00:53:46
Ochil Mixed Mixed 00:59:11 00:45:05 01:07:44 00:55:48
Ochils Vets Male Vet  00:50:44 00:51:03 01:10:19 00:57:14
Carnethy Men B Male 00:59:56 00:44:35 01:15:15 00:50:37
Carnegie Vets Male Vet  00:52:19 00:51:59 01:15:11 00:53:03
Cosmics Mixed 01:01:20 00:52:15 01:11:53 00:54:56
Carnethy Ladies A 00:56:53 01:03:12 01:12:21 00:52:33
Lothian Mixed 00:53:23 01:06:19 01:12:48 00:54:39
Strathearn Ladies Female  00:56:03 00:55:04 01:18:32 00:57:40
Hawks A Male 00:47:51 00:57:26 01:16:47 01:07:12
FVO Team 2 Male 00:58:59 01:04:34 01:16:03 00:57:02
Carnethy Men C Male 00:59:48 00:56:31 01:23:09 01:01:19
Scotland Wide Male 00:59:57 01:03:38 01:28:01 00:51:19
Westies Male 01:01:07 01:02:00 01:21:40 00:59:08
Carnegie Mixed Mixed 01:05:51 01:01:01 01:18:23 01:05:55
Carnegie A Male 01:03:05 01:00:41 01:26:07 01:03:09
KRR in the Hills Male 00:49:18 01:30:28 01:22:57 00:51:23
Trotters Bog Hunt Mixed 01:01:57 00:46:05 01:33:16 01:15:04
Fife Allsorts Mixed 01:06:20 01:15:38 01:12:29 01:04:12
Deeside Team 2 01:09:07 01:01:50 01:28:43 01:01:19
The Wanderers Male 00:59:52 01:06:05 01:33:13 01:02:40
Carnethy Ladies B Female  01:10:36 01:13:05 01:21:21 01:05:51
Strathearn Men Vets Male Vet  01:14:44 00:53:17 01:37:57 01:12:50
Strathearn Ladies Vets 01:04:34 01:02:44 01:56:11 01:05:39
Kinross Mixed up in the hills Mixed Vet 01:13:35 01:17:13 01:49:55 00:59:59
Glam Girls Female 01:50:38 01:30:14 01:49:14 01:23:33
Brown Bombshells Female  00:51:14 00:57:55 01:18:50

Total
03:23:40
03:31:30
03:43:03
03:43:19
03:45:52
03:47:12
03:47:48
03:49:20
03:50:23
03:52:32
04:00:24
04:04:59
04:07:09
04:07:19
04:09:16
04:16:38
04:20:47
04:22:55
04:23:55
04:31:10
04:33:02
04:34:06
04:36:22
04:38:39
04:40:59
04:41:50
04:50:53
04:58:48
05:09:08
05:20:42
06:33:39

retired

Runners
Legl

Ronnie Gallagher
Craig Harvey
Sam Long
Sandy Storey
Roger Goddard
Adrian Davis
Beryl Junnier
Grant Baxter
Mike Lynch
Steven King
Sarah McKenzie
Helen Bonsor
Sarah Inglis
Wendy Duigan
Craig Love
Jason Inman
Matt Ball
James Kellock
John Quinn
Callum Mcgaw
Jim Robb
Andy Laycock
Sandra Rathjen
Liz Killean

Mel Nichol
Gordon McNeil
Caroline Rae
Graham Martin
Karen Prentice
Ken Chalmers
Ann Motion
Megan Wright

Leg 2

James Waldie
Elke Prasad
Owen Bass
Phil Mestecky
Fiona Berrow
Neil Gilmore
Alastair Preiss
Dave Scott

lain Gilmore
Willie Rennie
Bob Sheridan
Kate Darlow
Saran Jones
Rhian Evans
Nigel Reynolds
Frances Brown
Bob Waterhouse
Phil Lee

John Hamer

Fabienne Thompson

Tom Bowie

Sandy Maccalman

Dave Fulton
Moira Grainger
Duncan Tunstall

Stewart McDiarmid

Cali Ingham
Gordon Morrison
Cathy Tilbrook
Anne Macintyre
Lynn Irvine

Sula Young

Leg 2

Andy Fallas

Ali Welsh

Drew Tivendale
Andy Greaves
Elsie Riley
Gordon Cameron
William Bowers
Andrea Priestley
James Hardie
David Greig
Richard Lang
Mary Lye
Kenny Mearns
Emily Greaves
Mark Lamb
Trevor Hoey
Willie Gibson
Pete Hookham
John Mclnally
Isobell Burnett
Allan Macaulay
Norman Smith
Jon Rathjen
Andy Wright
Clare Martin

Stephen Beveridge

Moira Stewart
Andy Gallagher
Ali Manners
Alison Robertson
Karen Thomson

Leg 3

Stewart Whitlie
Prasad Prasad
Alan Smith
Colin Glencorse
Marcus Pinker
Neil Burnett
Bob Wiseman
Gary Fraser
Simon Titmuss
Pete Simpson
Stuart Smith
Jasmin Paris
Edel Mooney

Angela Mackenzie

Dave Mitchell
Adam Hunter
Steven Yule
Robin Orr
Gregor Stewart
David Millar
Kevin Davie
Angus McCulloch
Dave Wright
Graham Kirby
Mike Newman
Sandy Dunn
Helen Bonsor
Alan Laing
Nicola Watson
Brian Kemp
Lesley Gault

Eilish McKechanie Eilidh Wardlaw

Leg 4

Tim Darlow
Rory Downie
Peter hendry
Phil Tipping
Ross McLennan
Gregor Heron
Andrea Priestley
Davy Duncan
Ally Robertson
lan Johnston
Sarah McCormack
Jacqui Higginbottor
Paul Young
Kerry Sweeney
Dave Nicholson
Jon Cross

Paul Lynch
Scott Denny
Sarah Adam
Morna Fleming
Steve Greer
Allan Kemp
Janice Smith
Lorna Sibbet
Warren Burgess
Trevor Andrews
Patricia McMaster
Allan Maclnnes
Elaine Moffat
Peter Edgerton
Fiona Craig
Phyllis Mitchell



